
 
 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES 
 

(Hypothecated to State Bank of India) 
 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and 
Guarantor(s) that the below described movable property hypothecated/charged to the 
Secured Creditor, the Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer 
of State Bank Of India, the Secured Creditor, will be sold on “ As is Where is”, As is What 
is” and Whatever there is” basis on 24.06.2025, for recovery of Rs. 30,37,158.00                          
(Rupees Thirty Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Eight only) as on 
02.06.2025 with further interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc thereon due to the 
secured creditor from Smt Arati Nag.  
 
The reserve price will be Rs.18,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs only) and the earnest 
money deposit will be Rs. 1,80,000.00 (Rupees One Lakhs Eighty Thousand only). 
 

Sl.no DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY/ASSETS RESERVE PRICE   
(In Rs) 

1 Property id: SBIN078523667391 

Vehicle (Goods carrier): Registration No-AS 01 RC 3049 
Registration date: 14.12.2023 
Make/Model: BharathBenz 1217 C 
Manufacturer: Daimler India Commercial Vehicles Pvt Ltd 
Engine No:400932D0057097,  
Chassis No.: MEC7604AFPP067095 

Rs.18,00,000.00 
(Rupees Eighteen 
Lakhs only) 

 
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank 
of India, the secured Creditors website: https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-
notices/sarfaesi-and-others https://baanknet.com/ 
 

SBI Website E Auction 
Website 

Property 
Location 

Photographs Videos 

     
 
Date: 02.06.2025 
Place: SARB, Jorhat 

                                                      (S/d)       
                                                                                                                        

Authorised Officer  
 

 

https://baanknet.com/

